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H E Y S H A M   G A R D E N S 
Typical 2-bedroom apartment plan
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H E Y S H A M   M E A D O W S
Typical 2-bedroom bungalow plan
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Typical 3-bedroom bungalow plan
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H E Y S H A M   M E A D O W S
Typical 2-bedroom + annexe house plan - Ground Floor

Patio

Shared
Passage



st

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 1

porch
canopy

Annexe Roof

7

8

9

10

11

12

13Bathroom

H E Y S H A M   M E A D O W S
Typical 2-bedroom + annexe house plan - First Floor


